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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 321,322,323,422,423

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Karr385
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.750 9.600 9.4009.550 38.300
2T 1 2T 25T 1 

1 

Olivia Karas272
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.900 9.400 9.6509.225 38.175
1 8T 44T 4 2 

2 

Taylor Harrison410
World Class - VA

9.675 9.375 9.6009.500 38.150
5T 11T 6T 6 3 

3 

Jillian Winstanley220
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.725 9.275 9.7009.250 37.950
4 22 41T 2 4 

4 

Katie Becker432
Everest - NC

9.625 9.300 9.5509.325 37.800
8T 19T 32T 8T 5 

5 

Sydney Waltz203
Gold Medal - OH

9.750 9.350 9.2259.400 37.725
3T 13T 16T 52T 6 

6 

Gracie Cherrey382
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.475 9.350 9.4759.300 37.600
16T 14T 36T 17T 7T

7T

Briana Brown132
Cincinnati - OH

9.300 9.425 9.4259.450 37.600
37T 7 11T 23T 8T

8T

Jessica Jones429
Youngstown - OH

9.650 8.900 9.5509.375 37.475
7 50T 20T 9T 9 

9 

Rechelle Dennis191
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.375 9.225 9.4759.325 37.400
25T 26T 33T 18T 10 

10 

Gracen Standley141
Cincinnati - OH

9.200 9.325 9.5009.350 37.375
47T 17T 25T 14T 11 

11 

Skyler Memmel290
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.050 9.150 9.5759.525 37.300
88T 30 4T 7 12 

12 

Hailey Burleson282
KPAC - NC

9.400 9.125 9.4009.350 37.275
20T 31T 26T 26T 13 

13 

Amber Heltemes383
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.400 9.525 8.8009.500 37.225
21T 2 7T 102T 14T

14T

Karen Howell321
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.150 9.500 9.5259.050 37.225
61T 3 60T 13 15T

15T

Brittini Chappell104
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.625 9.000 9.0509.525 37.200
9T 40T 5T 79T 16 

16 

Jessica Juncaj322
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.175 9.125 9.4009.375 37.075
58T 32T 21T 27T 17 

17 

Caroline Caponi287
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.200 9.300 8.9009.650 37.050
48T 20T 1 96T 18T

18T

Kylie Noonan299
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

9.100 9.125 9.4759.350 37.050
74T 33T 27T 19T 19T

19T

Kasey Janowicz121
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.200 8.975 9.4009.450 37.025
49T 43T 12T 28T 20 

20 

Zoey Schaefer392
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.300 9.400 9.5508.725 36.975
38T 9T 98T 10T 21T

21T

Michaelee Turner153
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.150 8.950 9.5009.375 36.975
62T 45T 22T 15T 22T

22T

Madeline Johnson171
FLIPS - MN

9.325 9.475 9.3008.850 36.950
32T 4T 86T 40T 23 

23 

Morgan Wilson147
Diamond Academy - KS

9.475 8.950 9.5508.925 36.900
17T 46T 78T 11T 24T

24T

Eileen Malecki261
IGI - IL

9.500 9.475 9.4508.475 36.900
11T 5T 132T 21T 25T

25T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Givens374
Top Flight - TX

9.150 9.375 9.1759.200 36.900
63T 12T 47T 63T 26T

26T

Telah Black277
JamJev - AL

9.325 9.400 9.2008.850 36.775
33T 10T 87T 54T 27 

27 

Anna Martucci106
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.125 8.625 9.7259.200 36.675
71T 69T 48T 1 28T

28T

Kathryn Stuart228
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.375 8.725 9.2009.375 36.675
26T 64T 23T 55T 29T

29T

Jasmine Arnold155
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.225 8.825 9.3509.275 36.675
45T 58T 39T 34T 30T

30T

Kelsey Hood320
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.300 8.450 9.4009.500 36.650
39T 84 8T 29T 31T

31T

Nina Schank243
Head Over Heels - CA

9.200 9.000 9.3009.150 36.650
50T 41T 54T 41T 32T

32T

Ally Ferber193
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.400 9.225 9.3508.600 36.575
22T 27T 112T 35T 33T

33T

Monica Riley377
Top Flight - TX

8.850 9.250 9.2009.275 36.575
118T 23T 40T 56T 34T

34T

Josalyn Ray292
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.675 8.875 9.3008.700 36.550
6T 53T 100T 42T 35T

35T

Megan Hultgren207
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.375 9.225 8.8509.100 36.550
27T 28T 57T 99T 36T

36T

Madison Howell136
Cincinnati - OH

8.950 9.325 9.0009.225 36.500
100T 18T 45T 88T 37 

37 

Katey Oswalt303
Mountain West - ID

9.200 9.000 8.9009.350 36.450
51T 42T 28T 97T 38 

38 

Jordan Ehde170
FLIPS - MN

8.950 9.450 8.8009.175 36.375
101T 6 52T 103T 39T

39T

Brooke Chesney133
Cincinnati - OH

9.075 8.950 9.1509.200 36.375
84T 47T 49T 66T 40T

40T

Catie Conrad143
Conrad's - MI

9.325 8.875 8.6509.425 36.275
34T 54T 14T 121T 41 

41 

Mary Elle Arduino417
World Class WCGA -NY

9.350 8.925 8.5759.400 36.250
29T 49 17T 130 42 

42 

Anaka Benink205
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.050 8.875 9.4508.850 36.225
89T 55T 88T 22T 43 

43 

Emily Szembrot358
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.200 8.075 9.5009.400 36.175
52T 113T 18T 16T 44 

44 

Casey Lauter194
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.175 8.325 9.1009.550 36.150
59T 89T 3T 75T 45 

45 

Alex Johnston162
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.150 8.625 9.2009.100 36.075
64T 70T 58T 57T 46 

46 

Katelyn Lentz241
Head Over Heels - CA

8.850 9.125 8.9509.050 35.975
119T 34T 61T 95 47 

47 

Sara Mermelstein196
GMGC Huntington - NY

8.850 8.250 9.3259.500 35.925
120T 95T 9T 37T 48 

48 

Sarah Lippowitsch343
Queen City - OH

9.025 8.550 8.8009.475 35.850
93 76T 10 104T 49 

49 

Alexandra Marrero195
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.000 8.000 9.3759.450 35.825
94T 120T 13T 32* 50T

50T
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Gym
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McKenna Schoenberger294
MCGC - MI

8.875 8.375 9.3759.200 35.825
116T 86T 50T 31* 51T

51T

Lexi Funk256
IGI - IL

9.100 8.825 8.5509.350 35.825
75T 59T 29T 131T 52T

52T

Katherine Locher411
World Class - VA

9.400 9.250 8.1009.050 35.800
23T 24T 62T 160T 53 

53 

Gabrielle Cooke270
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.150 8.250 9.3259.050 35.775
65T 96T 63T 38T 54 

54 

Bailey Stehler357
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.000 8.550 8.9009.300 35.750
95T 77T 37T 98T 55 

55 

Jordan Miranda218
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.750 8.975 9.0758.875 35.675
132T 44T 85 78 56T

56T

Sara Heldenbrand339
Premier - NE

9.075 8.900 8.7758.925 35.675
85T 51T 79T 108T 57T

57T

Macey Hilliker120
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.000 8.550 9.3008.800 35.650
96T 78T 92T 43T 58 

58 

Courtney Genther301
Mountain West - ID

9.150 8.125 9.1509.150 35.575
66T 108T 55T 67T 59T

59T

Evelyn Harris311
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

8.900 9.050 8.5009.125 35.575
108T 37T 56 137T 60T

60T

Molly Dunn101
Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.275 7.275 9.6259.375 35.550
42T 157 24T 5 61T

61T

Lisa O'Donnell131
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.050 8.125 9.4258.950 35.550
90T 109T 75T 24T 62T

62T

Laurynn Kondik312
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

8.500 8.850 9.3258.825 35.500
160T 57 91 39T 63 

63 

Natalie Miller399
United (UGA) - TX

9.500 7.925 8.7009.350 35.475
12T 125 30T 115T 64T

64T

Kylie Bosco250
IGI - IL

8.900 9.050 9.0008.525 35.475
109T 38T 126T 89T 65T

65T

Jillian Hacker115
Anderson Gym - IN

8.850 8.825 8.7509.050 35.475
121T 60T 64T 110T 66T

66T

Hannah Swoish229
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.200 8.300 8.5509.400 35.450
53T 91T 19T 132T 67 

67 

Amanda Bartemio304
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.900 7.800 9.6759.050 35.425
110T 130T 65T 3 68T

68T

Haylie Hendrickson362
Set 10 - IN

8.950 8.275 9.1759.025 35.425
102T 93T 68T 64T 69T

69T

Kalli Dover360
S Illinois (SIGA)-IL

8.600 8.700 9.0509.000 35.350
154T 66T 71T 80T 70 

70 

Cinny Lamberti209
Gym Factory - IL

9.500 7.825 9.2508.750 35.325
13T 127T 96T 48T 71T

71T

Lauren Wilson146
Diamond Academy - KS

9.200 8.200 8.6259.300 35.325
54T 99T 38T 127 72T

72T

Camille Drouin-Allaire199
GMGC Rocky Point -NY

9.500 8.175 8.6009.000 35.275
14T 102T 72T 128T 73T

73T

Ulln Sternberg244
Head Over Heels - CA

9.100 7.600 9.3759.200 35.275
76T 143T 51T 33T 74T

74T

Morgan Renners346
Queen City - OH

9.100 8.725 9.1508.250 35.225
77T 65T 148T 68T 75 

75 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristina Wainwright266
IGI - IL

8.950 9.200 8.3508.700 35.200
103T 29 102* 149T 76T

76T

Andie VanVoorhis406
Universal - OH

9.050 8.600 8.8508.700 35.200
91T 72T 101* 100T 77T

77T

Anabelle Hippensteel233
Hanover - PA

9.150 7.525 9.2509.250 35.175
67T 145T 42T 49T 78 

78 

Amanda Pratt234
Hanover - PA

9.100 7.825 8.8509.325 35.100
78T 128T 34T 101T 79 

79 

Allison Bushman253
IGI - IL

9.375 7.950 9.1508.550 35.025
28T 122T 120T 69T 80T

80T

Emily Luers344
Queen City - OH

9.150 8.150 8.8008.925 35.025
68T 104T 80T 105T 81T

81T

Danye Rothgeb176
Flips USA - NV

9.075 8.875 9.2007.800 34.950
86T 56T 166T 58T 82 

82 

Anna Weiskopf426
World Class WCGA -NY

9.350 7.800 9.1758.600 34.925
30T 131T 113T 65T 83 

83 

Amanda Bertorello129
Champions - FL

8.700 8.050 9.1508.950 34.850
141T 115T 76T 70T 84 

84 

Emma Winer103
Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.200 7.600 9.4758.550 34.825
55T 144T 121T 20T 85T

85T

Vanessa Miller116
Anderson Gym - IN

8.750 8.550 9.0258.500 34.825
133T 79T 128T 84T 86T

86T

Sydney McGlone403
Universal - OH

9.400 8.350 8.4008.650 34.800
24T 88 110T 146T 87 

87 

Tessa Jaranowski151
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.200 8.125 8.8008.600 34.725
56T 110T 114T 106T 88 

88 

Sydney Malko183
GLC - MA

9.150 8.150 8.5008.900 34.700
69T 105T 81T 138T 89 

89 

Madison Preston140
Cincinnati - OH

9.625 9.100 7.1508.800 34.675
10T 35T 93T 177 90T

90T

Monique Muehlethaler111
Air Force - WI

8.750 8.200 9.1508.575 34.675
134T 100T 118T 71T 91T

91T

Toshiana Richard223
Gymnastics World -OH

9.100 7.625 9.0508.900 34.675
79T 139T 82T 81T 92T

92T

Allison Stamp211
Gymnastcs Energy-CAN

9.100 7.250 9.4008.900 34.650
80T 158T 83T 30T 93T

93T

Laura Oh300
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.800 7.800 9.0259.025 34.650
129T 132T 69T 85T 94T

94T

Abbie Rose Zoeller230
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.950 7.825 9.3508.500 34.625
104T 129T 129T 36T 95T

95T

Kirsten Gendron295
Mid Michigan - MI

9.250 7.475 9.2008.700 34.625
44 148T 103T 59T 96T

96T

Logan Nugent227
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.075 7.625 9.1258.800 34.625
87T 140T 94T 74 97T

97T

Jennifer Norton376
Top Flight - TX

8.700 8.575 9.0258.300 34.600
142T 75 147 86T 98T

98T

Margo Burke252
IGI - IL

8.450 8.425 8.7009.025 34.600
166T 85 70T 116T 99T

99T

Emily Ramberg180
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.200 8.525 8.4008.400 34.525
57T 80T 140T 147T 100 

100 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Nelson413
World Class - VA

8.800 8.600 8.6508.450 34.500
130T 73T 135T 122T 101 

101 

Payton Hinterberger354
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.300 8.625 9.3007.200 34.425
40T 71T 184 44T 102T

102T

Leah Heilig435
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.900 8.275 8.2009.050 34.425
111T 94T 66T 156T 103T

103T

Selena Ung173
FLIPS - MN

9.300 9.350 7.3008.400 34.350
41T 15T 141T 174 104 

104 

Addyson Ruby144
Diamond Academy - KS

8.900 7.525 9.5508.350 34.325
112T 146T 144T 12T 105T

105T

Nina Martucci107
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.750 8.775 9.1507.650 34.325
135T 62 172 72T 106T

106T

Julia Beyer305
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.000 8.150 9.0008.150 34.300
97T 106T 156T 90T 107T

107T

Deni Roller363
Set 10 - IN

8.900 7.950 8.5008.950 34.300
113T 123T 77T 139T 108T

108T

Katie Webber235
Harpeth -TN

8.900 7.450 9.2758.650 34.275
114T 151 111T 46T 109 

109 

Jamie Stone415
World Class - VA

9.225 7.775 8.5008.700 34.200
46T 133 104T 140T 110 

110 

Stephanie Nademlynsky108
Aim High - RI

8.850 7.475 9.3008.525 34.150
122T 149T 127T 45T 111 

111 

Lauren Wiggers201
GMGC Rocky Point -NY

8.750 7.350 9.0009.000 34.100
136T 152T 73T 91T 112 

112 

Taylor Worthington110
Aim High - RI

8.825 8.375 8.1508.700 34.050
128 87T 105T 159 113 

113 

Hannah Roderick123
Cape Cod - MA

9.100 8.100 8.4008.350 33.950
81T 112 145T 148T 114 

114 

Makenzie Grilliot341
Queen City - OH

8.500 8.200 8.4758.675 33.850
161T 101T 109 144 115 

115 

Shelby Schumaker425
World Class WCGA -NY

8.875 7.750 9.0008.200 33.825
117T 134T 152T 92T 116 

116 

Meredith Daniel118
Bama Bounders - AL

8.700 8.150 8.5008.450 33.800
143T 107T 136T 141T 117 

117 

MeKayla Jones278
JamJev - AL

8.700 8.325 8.0508.700 33.775
144T 90T 106T 163T 118 

118 

Megan Ruzicka263
IGI - IL

8.850 7.025 9.0008.850 33.725
123T 165 89T 93T 119 

119 

Kendra Balcerak352
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.700 7.950 8.5008.550 33.700
145T 124T 122T 142T 120 

120 

Korrie Karbach329
Olympic Hills - TX

8.700 8.050 9.1507.700 33.600
146T 116T 171 73T 121 

121 

Morgan Ross175
Flips USA - NV

9.125 7.500 8.5008.350 33.475
72T 147 146T 143T 122 

122 

Gabriela Aguilar308
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

8.950 6.875 9.0258.600 33.450
105T 167T 115T 87T 123T

123T

Madison Nguyen371
Starlight - FL

8.400 8.250 8.1008.700 33.450
171T 97T 107T 161T 124T

124T

Jacqueline Kutcher217
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.600 8.600 8.0508.200 33.450
155T 74T 153T 164T 125T

125T

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster Club



Chicago Style 2014
Meet Results
Feb 7-9, 2014

Page: 6
Printed: 2/9/2014 3:44 PM

Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 321,322,323,422,423

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Johanek433
World Class - VA

8.150 7.625 9.2508.400 33.425
175T 141T 142T 50T 126T

126T

Gabrielle Saucedo124
Cape Cod - MA

9.000 6.675 9.2008.550 33.425
98T 173T 123T 60T 127T

127T

Kendra Bushart418
World Class WCGA -NY

8.550 7.675 8.3508.775 33.350
158T 137 95 150T 128 

128 

Heidi Sand373
Top Flight - KY

9.100 7.625 9.1007.500 33.325
82T 142T 176T 76T 129 

129 

Brittany Gutzkow179
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.925 7.050 8.7508.500 33.225
107 164 130T 111T 130 

130 

Katie Norris109
Aim High - RI

8.625 8.000 9.2507.300 33.175
153 121T 182 51T 131T

131T

NaTori Robinson414
World Class - VA

8.650 8.700 7.2508.575 33.175
149T 67T 119T 175 132T

132T

Madison Posk222
Gymnastics World -OH

8.450 8.050 8.6508.000 33.150
167T 117T 161 123T 133 

133 

Jaden Miller404
Universal - OH

8.950 6.850 8.0509.225 33.075
106T 169T 46T 165T 134 

134 

Mina Shernan427
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.850 7.650 8.3508.200 33.050
124T 138 154T 151T 135 

135 

Miranda Westrick204
Gold Medal - OH

8.900 6.600 8.5508.900 32.950
115T 176T 84T 133T 136 

136 

Zainah Azar249
IGI - IL

8.650 6.975 8.7258.550 32.900
150T 166 124T 114 137 

137 

Alexus Sroufe364
Set 10 - IN

8.450 7.725 9.0507.500 32.725
168T 136 177T 82T 138 

138 

Amber Miller434
World Class - VA

8.300 7.300 8.7008.400 32.700
174 156 143T 117T 139 

139 

Jordan Clark369
Stacey's - MO

9.100 6.850 8.2508.450 32.650
83T 170T 137T 154 140 

140 

Becky Monreal178
FlipStar - IL

8.750 6.850 9.1007.925 32.625
137T 171T 163 77T 141 

141 

Madeline Keane127
Cardinal Gym - IA

8.550 7.350 8.5258.100 32.525
159T 153T 159T 135T 142 

142 

Morgan Bixler231
Hanover - PA

9.125 7.075 7.7508.475 32.425
73T 163 133T 170 143 

143 

Kaitlin Mohr302
Mountain West - ID

8.500 6.875 9.2007.800 32.375
162* 168T 167T 61T 144T

144T

Alyssa Huch119
Barron Gym - MO

8.500 8.025 7.9507.900 32.375
163* 118T 164T 167T 145T

145T

Allyson Bell224
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.850 8.075 8.0007.350 32.275
125T 114T 181 166 146 

146 

Libby Taylor379
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

9.325 6.475 9.0507.400 32.250
35T 178T 179 83T 147T

147T

Christa Sawyer128
Cardinal Gym - IA

8.850 6.250 8.7008.450 32.250
126T 181T 138T 118T 148T

148T

Aubrie Purtell142
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.750 7.900 8.2007.375 32.225
138T 126 180 157T 149 

149 

Allison Kunz168
Euro Stars - MI

8.500 7.325 8.4507.800 32.075
164T 154T 168T 145 150 

150 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keylea Brothers284
Legacy - KY

8.450 6.600 8.5258.475 32.050
169T 177T 134T 136T 151 

151 

Alexa (Lexi) Berry150
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.350 7.750 8.5507.250 31.900
173 135T 183 134T 152 

152 

Stephanie Shields181
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.850 6.250 8.7757.950 31.825
127T 182T 162 109T 153T

153T

Miranda Martin288
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.450 7.175 7.9508.250 31.825
170T 160T 149T 168T 154T

154T

Sierra Alexander408
West Broward WBGA-FL

9.450 5.450 8.6508.250 31.800
19 185 150T 124T 155 

155 

Hannah Barker400
Universal - OH

8.150 6.625 8.2008.150 31.125
176T 175 157T 158T 156 

156 

Ashley Moss280
Kansas City - MO

8.575 7.325 7.6506.800 30.350
157 155T 185 171 157 

157 

Amanda Ugorji219
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.400 5.900 8.8006.525 29.625
172T 184 187 107T 158 

158 

Elizabeth Groden232
Hanover - PA

9.475 1.000 9.2008.700 28.375
18T 187 108T 62T 159 

159 

Emma Slappey372
Starlight - FL

9.350 9.250 0.0009.175 27.775
31T 25T 53T 179T 160 

160 

Allie Wismer337
Pinnacle - KS

9.500 8.125 9.2250.000 26.850
15T 111T 188T 53T 161 

161 

Lianne Josbacher182
GLC - MA

9.275 9.050 0.0008.500 26.825
43T 39T 131T 180T 162 

162 

Kassina Kim-Hayes239
Head Over Heels - CA

9.175 8.900 0.0008.450 26.525
60T 52T 139T 181T 163 

163 

Shelsea Zehr117
Anderson Gym - IN

8.750 0.000 8.6008.600 25.950
139T 188T 116T 129T 164 

164 

Kailey Morrissey422
World Class WCGA -NY

8.700 0.000 8.3008.850 25.850
147T 189T 90T 153 165 

165 

Jessica Myers412
World Class - VA

0.000 8.300 8.6758.750 25.725
179T 92T 97T 120 166 

166 

Molly Penner318
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

7.950 8.250 0.0009.350 25.550
177 98T 31T 182T 167 

167 

Abby Helmke177
FlipStar - IL

8.700 8.025 0.0008.725 25.450
148T 119T 99T 183T 168 

168 

Riley Caudill285
Legacy - KY

8.750 8.175 8.1000.000 25.025
140T 103T 189T 162T 169 

169 

Brianna McCord298
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

0.000 6.475 9.2759.250 25.000
180T 179T 43T 47T 170 

170 

Katie Brown202
Gold Medal - OH

0.000 8.525 7.8508.550 24.925
181T 81T 125T 169 171 

171 

Lena Roderick Buescher273
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.500 0.000 8.2257.800 24.525
165T 190T 169T 155 172 

172 

Hannah Estephan428
Youngstown - OH

0.000 7.475 8.7508.250 24.475
182T 150T 151T 112T 173 

173 

Eboni Jackson225
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.325 6.350 0.0008.600 24.275
36T 180 117T 184T 174 

174 

Emma Tucker247
Hocking Valley - OH

7.900 0.000 7.2009.050 24.150
178 191T 67T 176 175 

175 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryann Conners254
IGI - IL

8.600 7.175 0.0007.575 23.350
156T 161T 175 185T 176 

176 

Paige McClannan333
Omega Gymnastics -NE

0.000 7.100 7.6008.100 22.800
183T 162 160T 172 177 

177 

Noell Resil158
Elite Sports - IN

0.000 6.825 8.3507.600 22.775
184T 172 173T 152T 178 

178 

Alyssa Johnson384
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 9.300 0.0009.425 18.725
185T 21T 15T 186T 179 

179 

BobbieJo Sigler293
M&M Gymnastics - WI

9.000 0.000 0.0009.000 18.000
99T 192T 74T 187T 180 

180 

Becca Taylor393
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 8.950 9.0000.000 17.950
186T 48T 190T 94T 181 

181 

Josephine Whitney314
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

0.000 8.475 0.0009.325 17.800
187T 83 35T 188T 182 

182 

Raley Torrance130
Champions - FL

8.650 0.000 8.7000.000 17.350
151T 193T 191T 119T 183 

183 

Maritza Futch378
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

0.000 8.750 1.0007.500 17.250
188T 63 178T 178 184 

184 

Nina Nelson188
GMG - MN

0.000 8.650 0.0008.200 16.850
189T 68 155T 189T 185 

185 

Chantel Laudenschlager281
Kokomo Flipsters -IN

0.000 0.000 8.6507.900 16.550
190T 194T 165T 125T 186 

186 

Rachel Gurnett353
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.050 7.250 0.0000.000 16.300
92T 159T 192T 190T 187 

187 

Alexa Burmeister331
Omega Gymnastics -NE

0.000 0.000 8.6507.600 16.250
191T 195T 174T 126T 188 

188 

Kayla Miller246
Hocking Valley - OH

8.650 0.000 0.0006.700 15.350
152T 196T 186 191T 189 

189 

Samantha Doscher198
GMGC Rocky Point -NY

0.000 6.675 0.0007.800 14.475
192T 174T 170T 192T 190 

190 

Kelsey Ranneklev307
Naperville (NGC) -IL

0.000 5.950 0.0008.150 14.100
193T 183 158T 193T 191 

191 

Colette Miller396
Twisters - IA

0.000 4.450 8.7500.000 13.200
194T 186 193T 113T 192 

192 

Sienna Crouse113
American Gold - ND

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
195T 16T 194T 194T 193 

193 

Marissa Vee395
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.150 0.000 0.0000.000 9.150
70T 197T 195T 195T 194 

194 

Lauren Beyer306
Naperville (NGC) -IL

0.000 0.000 0.0009.100 9.100
196* 198T 59T 196* 195*

195*

Lindsay Dwyer192
GMGC Huntington - NY

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
197* 36T 196T 197* 196*

196*

Brehanna Showers351
R-Athletics - MI

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
198T 61T 197T 198T 197 

197 

Kristin Morgan262
IGI - IL

8.800 0.000 0.0000.000 8.800
131T 199T 198T 199T 198 

198 

Sarah Rhodes391
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
199T 82 199T 200T 199 

199 

Molly Harrison332
Omega Gymnastics -NE

0.000 0.000 7.3500.000 7.350
200T 200T 200T 173 200 

200 
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